
Campaign Finance Report
Pima County Republican Party

Committee #: 1156

1740 E Fort Lowell Rd, Ste 140, Tucson, AZ 85719

Phone: (520) 321-1492

Email: hq@pimagop.org

2021 Quarter 3
2021Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: July 1, 2021-September 30, 2021

Summary of Finances
$35,469.81 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$2,340.00 

$2,054.29 

$35,755.52 

Report ID: 224229

CITY OF TUCSON 
RECEIVED

21 JUL -24 PM 5:00 
OFFICE OF THE 

CITY CLERK

O-FIle
215672



Quarter 31156 Pima County Republican Party
Covers 07/01/2021 to 09/30/2021

Summary of Activity Unfiled report

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$1,500.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$840.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$2,054.29 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$2,340.00 $0.00 

$2,054.29 $0.00 

$2,054.29 

$0.00 

$1,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$840.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$2,340.00 

$2,054.29 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$2,054.29 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$47,915.00 

$1,500.00 

$2,487.00 

$5,465.20 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$781.21 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,627.40 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$4,620.09 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$58,148.41 

$30,247.49 



Quarter 3

Covers 07/01/2021 to 09/30/2021
1156 Pima County Republican Party

Schedule C2 - Individual contributions Cycle To DateAmountDate

Coleman, Cindy

2721 S. Calle Cordova, Tucson, AZ 85730

07/02/2021 $100.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$100.00 

Unknown, UnknownOccupation:

Fourth of July picnic ticketsMemo:

Dasher, James

1740 E Fort Lowell Rd, Ste 140, Tucson, AZ 85719

07/02/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Donor ContributionMemo:

Hurley, Levoy

8940 E Chof Ovi Dr, Tucson, AZ 85749

07/02/2021 $125.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$425.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Qtrly donation to TNTMemo:

Preble, Mary

7201 E River Canyon Way, Tucson, AZ 85750

07/02/2021 $100.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$410.00 

Owner, Calumet AccountingOccupation:

Gold Eagle donationMemo:

Ulery, Richard

1036 N Grand Canyon Dr, Green Valley, AZ 85614

07/02/2021 $75.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$575.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Donor ContributionMemo:

Carrigan, Harry

940 N Venice Ave, Tucson, AZ 85711

07/06/2021 $100.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$700.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Gold Eagle donationMemo:

Basurto, Laura

7730 E Lurlene Dr, Tucson, AZ 85730

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Bever, Alice

3277 E Palomino Ln, Tucson, AZ 85739

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$325.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Brenner, Barney

4960 N Wild Life Dr, Tucson, AZ 85745

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, N/AOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Chancellor, Beverly

4100 N Avenida del Cazador, Tucson, AZ 85718

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

3Unfiled report



Quarter 3

Covers 07/01/2021 to 09/30/2021
1156 Pima County Republican Party

Schedule C2 - Individual contributions Cycle To DateAmountDate

Coe, Geselle

2028 W Calle Cielo, Tucson, AZ 85746

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Crump, Liz

7613 N Jensen Dr, Tucson, AZ 85741

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Gibson, Mona

2701 W Placita Hacienda, Tucson, AZ 85741

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Harvey, Shuron

6238 S Sun View Way, Tucson, AZ 85706

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Self employed, LandscaperOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Hinyup, Laura

10657 E Singing Canyon Dr, Tucson, AZ 85747

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$105.00 

Machinist Tech, RaytheonOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Kimbrell, Kathleen

1995 E Orinda Ln, Green Valley, AZ 85614

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Livesay, Marrell

5025 N Old West Rd, Tucson, AZ 85743

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$550.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Ludwig, Michelle

5371 S Joseph Ave, Tucson, AZ 85757

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$380.00 

field Director, AZGOPOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

MURPHY, PATRICK

7848 N 18th St, Phoenix, AZ 85020

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

CONTROLLER, PADDOCK POOLSOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketMemo:

Nichols, Lee

6000 N Canon Del Pajaro, Tucson, AZ 85750

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$105.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

4Unfiled report



Quarter 3

Covers 07/01/2021 to 09/30/2021
1156 Pima County Republican Party

Schedule C2 - Individual contributions Cycle To DateAmountDate

Oldendorph, Scott

1451 W Sunridge Dr, Tucson, AZ 85704

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Buyer, Pima CountyOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Potter, Sherry

5805 W Oasis Rd, Tucson, AZ 85742

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Administrator, Quality of Life MedicalOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Sanchez, James

6231 N Camino de los Caballos, Tucson, AZ 85743

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

STOMBAUGH, TAMERA

6401 E Calle Cavillo, Tucson, AZ 85750

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50.00 

Homemaker, HomemakerOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

Young, Sherrylyn R

969 N Rancho del Jefe Loop, Tucson, AZ 85748

07/07/2021 $50.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$125.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

Fourth of July ticketsMemo:

$1,500.00 

$1,500.00 

Total of Individual Contributions

Net Total of Individual Contributions

5Unfiled report



Quarter 3

Covers 07/01/2021 to 09/30/2021
1156 Pima County Republican Party

Schedule C5 - Contributions of $50 or less (small) Cycle To DateAmountDate

Multiple Contributors 07/07/2021 $275.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5,465.20 

11 tickets at $25 eaMemo:

Multiple Contributors 07/09/2021 $75.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5,465.20 

Vendor table at eventMemo:

Multiple Contributors 07/12/2021 $20.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5,465.20 

Gold Eagle donationMemo:

Multiple Contributors 07/12/2021 $20.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5,465.20 

DonationMemo:

Multiple Contributors 07/14/2021 $5.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5,465.20 

donationMemo:

Multiple Contributors 07/14/2021 $445.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$5,465.20 

11 donations less than $50 eaMemo:

$840.00 

$840.00 

Total of Small Contributions

Net Total of Small Contributions

6Unfiled report



Quarter 3

Covers 07/01/2021 to 09/30/2021
1156 Pima County Republican Party

Schedule E1 - Operating expenses Cycle To DateAmountDate

Security Screen Masters

3825 E 37th St, Tucson, AZ 85713

07/02/2021 $1,970.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$1,970.00 

Overhead - OtherCategory:

Security Screen installation to repair Hate Crime damage to HQMemo:

Anedot

1340 Poydras Street, New Orleans, LA 70122

07/14/2021 $84.29 Name:

Address: Cash
$84.29 

Administration - Bank fees/service chargeCategory:

Credit card feesMemo:

$2,054.29 

$2,054.29 

Total of Operating Expenses

Net Total of Operating Expenses

7Unfiled report



Quarter 3

Covers 07/01/2021 to 09/30/2021
1156 Pima County Republican Party
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